City Council Meeting Agenda - AMENDED
Special Meeting

August 31, 2016 — 4:30 p.m.

City Council Chambers, City Hall, Bethel, AK

Rick Robb

'Ipile‘—jl}ln?rExpires 2017 1. CALL TO ORDER

obb@ctoftre e n. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

Byron Maczynski m. ROLL CALL

345”5%7% 2016 w. PEOPLE TO BE HEARD - Five minutes per person
bmaczynski@cityofbethel.net V. APPROVAL OF AGEN DA

tiﬁ r?clitl)el\slfgt])er vi. NEW BUSINESS

Lo expires 2017 a) City Manager Recruitment Process

lalbertson@cityofbethel.net . .
SREONECAORETENE 1. Candidate Interviews

ézﬂ;gms;:ber vii. EXECUTIVE SESSION

;e;;r_g gtx]gires 2016 a) Subjects That Tend to Prejuc_jice the Reputatio_n and Character o_f Any

Zfansler@cityofbethel.net Person — City Manager Candidates (Note: All city manager candidates may
be discussed during the executive session)

Nikki C. Hoffman vii. ADJOURNMENT

Council Member

Term Expires 2017
543-2608
nhoffman@cityofbethel.net

Alisha Welch

Council Member

Term Expires 2017
545-6026
arwelch@cityofbethel.net

Mary Weiss

Council Member

Term Expires 2016
543-3211
mweisscityofbethel.net

Ann Capela

City Manager

543-2047
acapela@cityofbethel.net

Lori Strickler

City Clerk

543-1384
Istrickler@cityofbethel.net

Patty Burley
City Attorney

Mary Sattler
Lobbyist

Agenda Posted August 25, 2016 at City Hall, AC Co., Swanson'’s, and the Post Office.

Lori Strickler, City Clerk’s Office
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